A-T Controls, Inc.
Valves and
Valve Assemblies
Gas and Oil Safety Shut-offSupervisory Cocks
 Chevron Packing
Belleville Washer
Lock Saddle
Gland

valve assemblies
2
How to Order
Specifications
Gas Safety Shut-off Assemblies
SS-
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
- -
Manual Safety Cocks Assemblies
SC-
1 2 3 4 5
- -
1      Valve Series
F88C Series, Firesafe, NACE,
3-piece, Full Port, Direct Mount,
Carbon Steel Body
F88 Series, Firesafe, NACE, 3-piece,
Full Port, Direct Mount,
Stainless Steel Body
FD9C Series, Firesafe, NACE,
Flanged, Full Port, Direct Mount,
Carbon Steel Body
FD9 Series, Firesafe, NACE,
Flanged, Full Port, Direct Mount,
Stainless Steel Body
8S
8C
9C
9S
D9 Series, Flanged, Full Port, Direct
Mount, Stainless Steel Body,
Oxygen Cleaned and bagged
9O
2      Ends
NPT Connection
Socket Weld
Butt Weld
150# Flanged
S
T
B
F
300# Flanged3
3      Seat Material
Reinforced TFEX
4      Valve Size
1/4”
3/8”
1/2”
3/4”
038
025
050
075
1“100
1-1/4”125
1-1/2”
2”
2-1/2”
3”
200
150
250
300
4“400
6”600
6      Solenoid
EF8321G1 120 VAC Brass Solenoid
EF8321G1 24 VDC Brass Solenoid
EV8316G81V 120 VAC SST Solenoid
EV8316G81V 24 VDC SST Solenoid

valve assemblies
2
How to Order
Specifications
Gas Safety Shut-off Assemblies
SS-
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
- -
Manual Safety Cocks Assemblies
SC-
1 2 3 4 5
- -
1      Valve Series
F88C Series, Firesafe, NACE,
3-piece, Full Port, Direct Mount,
Carbon Steel Body
F88 Series, Firesafe, NACE, 3-piece,
Full Port, Direct Mount,
Stainless Steel Body
FD9C Series, Firesafe, NACE,
Flanged, Full Port, Direct Mount,
Carbon Steel Body
FD9 Series, Firesafe, NACE,
Flanged, Full Port, Direct Mount,
Stainless Steel Body
8S
8C
9C
9S
D9 Series, Flanged, Full Port, Direct
Mount, Stainless Steel Body,
Oxygen Cleaned and bagged
9O
2      Ends
NPT Connection
Socket Weld
Butt Weld
150# Flanged
S
T
B
F
300# Flanged3
3      Seat Material
Reinforced TFEX
4      Valve Size
1/4”
3/8”
1/2”
3/4”
038
025
050
075
1“100
1-1/4”125
1-1/2”
2”
2-1/2”
3”
200
150
250
300
4“400
6”600
6      Solenoid
EF8321G1 120 VAC Brass Solenoid
EF8321G1 24 VDC Brass Solenoid
EV8316G81V 120 VAC SST Solenoid
EV8316G81V 24 VDC SST Solenoid